King Flat

Queen Flat

Twin Flat

King Fitted

Queen Fitted

Twin Fitted

Pillow Slip (King)
Pillow Slip (Queen)
Bath Towel

Hand Towel

Wash Cloth

Bath Mat

Laundry Bag Rental
LIVI Single Roll Toilet Paper
LIVI Kitchen Towels

LIVI Facial Tissue Flat Box

Paya Conditioning Shampoo

Paya Conditioning Lotion
Paya Shower Gel

Trash Liners

$10.00
$9.00
$ 8.00
$10.00
$9.00
$ 8.00
$3.00
$3.00
$4.50
$2.00
$0.75
$2.00
$0.50
$67.50
$57.20
$25.00
$78.93
$78.33
$68.25

Available per request




