

King Flat	\$ 10.00
Queen Flat	\$ 9.00
Twin Flat	\$ 8.00
King Fitted	\$ 10.00
Queen Fitted	\$ 9.00
Twin Fitted	\$ 8.00
Pillow Slip (King)	\$ 3.00
Pillow Slip (Queen)	\$ 3.00
Bath Towel	\$ 4.50
Hand Towel	\$ 2.00
Wash Cloth	\$ 0.75
Bath Mat	\$ 2.00
Laundry Bag Rental	\$ 0.50
LIVI Single Roll Toilet Paper	\$ 67.50
LIVI Kitchen Towels	\$ 57.20
LIVI Facial Tissue Flat Box	\$ 25.00
Paya Conditioning Shampoo	\$ 78.93
Paya Conditioning Lotion	\$ 78.33
Paya Shower Gel	\$ 68.25
Trash Liners	Available per request